1. [Canada should open its doors to victims of natural disasters in other countries
To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

Gender
Female

Total Male

A B
Base: All Respondents 2535 1235 1300
Weighted 1229 1306
Canada should open its doors to victims of
natural disasters in ot
Strongly agree
9% 9% 9%
Somewhat agree 1019 475 544
40% 39% 42%
Somewhat disagree 887 414 473
35% 34% 36%
Strongly disagree 401 225 176
16% 18% 13%
B
Summary
Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat agree) 1247 590 657
49% 48% 50%
Low2Box (Somewhat/ Strongly disagree) 1288 639 648
51% 52% 50%

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O/P/Q,R/S/T/UN/W/)
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O/P/Q,R/S/T/UN/W/)
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*
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